MX2515, MX2516, MX2517
& MX2518 HIGH
TEMPERATURE
EXPLOSION RELIEF VALVE
Proven in service for long life and
efficiency
Integral safety deflection cover
1.25 PSI opening pressure standard,

RELIEF AREA FOR THE VOLUME OF YOUR SYSTEM IS CORRECTLY CALCULATED.
INTRODUCTION
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
MX2517 / 1.25
MX2515 WITH MICROSWITCH AND INDICATOR, AUTO RESET
MX2516 WITH MICROSWITCH AND INDICATOR, MANUAL RESET
MX2517 VALVE WITH INDICATOR, MANUAL RESET
MX2518 VALVE WITHOUT INDICATOR
OPENING PRESSURE
1.25 PSI - Standard
2.0 PSI – special
3.0 PSI – special
PandID®B.V. | t: +31 174 280 371 |e: info@pandid.nl | i: www.pandid.nl | www.lineblind.eu
DRAWING